2/4 PAGE DEC-01-98 14:01 FROM: CYCOMM SECURE SOLUTIONS ID:561 388 9274 🚞 Ŝ. 4 To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: N (Name of corporation - must include suffix) Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida. 700002760717-Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: 2/01/39--01128--015 *****87.50 *****87.50 (Name of Person) sele S (Firm/Company) Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call: 1 - 256at (50 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) STREET ADDRESS: 99 MAILING ADDRESS Qualification/Tax Lien Section Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines SL P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: کټ 🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & ☑ \$87.50 Filing Fæ, □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & 12/26/99 ۰<u>۲</u> Certified Copy P.02 5613889274_

=

DEC-01-1998 14:07....



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 2, 1999

DAVID HULL 10305 102ND TERRACE SEBASTIAN, FL 32958

SUBJECT: CYCOMM MOBILE SOLUTIONS (USA), INC. Ref. Number: W99000002549

We have received your document for CYCOMM MOBILE SOLUTIONS (USA), INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

A photocopy of the certificate of existence is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 299A00004412

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Cycomm Machi O. C. O.	(usa)
1. <u>Cycoum Mobile</u> Solution (Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly natural person of presence of the second secon	ous Inc. #
words or abbreviations of the	D", "COMPANY" "CORDOR TEN
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at pr	indicate that it is a corporation instead of a
and the traine at pr	resent.)
2. Delawarre	
(State or compression during 3.	65-0875430
	(FEI sumber 10: 11
4 5 5 6 5 7.	(FEI number, if applicable)
(Date of incorporation) 5.	The trag
	ion: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6	
(Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS	607 1501 607 1500
7 <u>10305 102nd Terrace</u>	007.1301, 607.1502 and \$17.155, F.S.)
10505 102nd Terrace	
Sebastian, FL 32958	
(Current mailing address)	
(content institute address)	
8	
8. <u>sale and distribution of computer, communi</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country	Cation and related and
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	our in state of Plorida)
P.O.	Box or Mail Drop Box NOT
Name: C_T_Corporation_System	
Office Address: <u>1200 South Pine Island Road</u>	
<u>_Plantation</u>	
<u>Plantation</u>	riorida, 33324
	(Zip code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	
	•
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of manage	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designment
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to

ince of my duties, and I am familiar with 61 <u>Kevin J. GAllagher, A</u>isistant Vice President (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

5613889274

P.03

PAGE

3/4

DEC-01-	SE 14:01 FROM: CYCOMM SECURE SOLUTIONS OF OTHERS and/or directors: (Street address O RECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT	ID:561 388 9	274	PAGE	4/4
A. •D)	RECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	NLY - P.O. Box NO	T acceptable)	*	
Chaim	man:Albert I. Hawk				
Addre	ss: <u>1420 Springhill Road, Suite 420</u>				
	McLean, VA 22102				
Vice C	hairman:				
Address	hairman:		Se 99		
	s:		L'AH EB	11	
Director			SST 6	T	
			EE.FS	ð	<u>-</u>
Address:				2	
Director:		-			
Address:					
B. OFFI	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
President:	Everett E. Howard, III			·	
Address:	10305 102nd Terrace				
Vice Provid	Sebastian, FL 32958	· -			
· ····	ent:				·
Address:					
Secretary:	David Hull				
Address:	10305 102nd Terrace				
					-
	Sebastian, FL 32958				
	David Hull				_ · .
Address:	10305 102nd Terrace			-	- .
	Sebastian, EL 32958				• ·
OTE: If ne	cessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing add	litional officers and/a			-
··	(Signature of Chairman View Chairman		<u> </u>		··· .
ŧ	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in Albert I. Hawk, Chairman	number 12 of the app	lication)		
					- '-
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person		مغیث		

5613889274

· -- .

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CYCOMM MOBILE SOLUTIONS (USA) INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES





2920090 8300

991062405

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

_9581402 _02-18-99

DATE: